Fair Name

Oswego County Fair*

Goshen Historic Track*
Cortland County Junior Fair
Yates County Fair

Jefterson County Fair

Clinton County Fair*

Madison County Fair

Allegany County Fair

Hemlock Fair*

Lewis County Fair*
Chautauqua County Fair*
Seneca County Fair

Afton Fair*

Orange County Fair

Genesee County Fair

Orleans County 4-H Fair
Ontario County Fair*
Boonville-Oneida County Fair*
Saratoga County Fair

Broome County Fair

Greene County Youth Fair
County Fair Otisville
Cattaraugus County Fair
Gouverneur and St. Lawrence County Fair*
Ulster County Fair

Otsego County Fair*
Chemung County Fair*
Niagara County Youth Fair
Genesse Valley Breeder Association
Cayuga County Fair
Franklin County Fair*
Tioga County Fair*
Chenango County Fair*
Erie County Fair*
Wyoming County Fair
Delaware County Fair
Wayne County Fair*
Steuben County Fair*
Altamont Fair

Herkimer County Fair
Essex County Fair*
Grahamsville Little World’s Fair
Washington County Fair
Dutchess County Fair
Trumansburg Fair (Tompkins County)*
New York State Fair
Columbia County Fair
Fonda Fair

Schaghticoke Fair
Livingston County Fair at Caledonia

* Sire Stakes Racing
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Fair Dates
July 3-7

July 5-7

July 9-13

July 9-13

July 9-14

July 9-13

July 11-14

July 15-20

July 16-20

July 16-20

July 16-21

July 17-20

July 18-21

July 18-28

July 20-27

July 22-27

July 23-27

July 23-28

July 23-28

July 23-28

July 25-28

July 25-28

July 27-August 3
July 30-August 4
July 30-August 4
July 30-August 4
July 31-August 3
July 31-August 4
August 24
August 1-3
August 3-11
August 7-10
August 7-11
August 7-18
August 10-17
August 12-17
August 12-17
August 12-18
August 13-18
August 13-18
August 14-18
August 16-18
August 19-25
August 20-25
August 20-25

August 21-September 2
August 28-September 2
August 28-September 2
August 28-September 2

September

New York Fairs hold events on their fair
grounds throughout the year.

New York State &
County Fairs 2024

Check individual Fair web sites for
coming events in 2024.

The New York State
Association of Agricultural Fairs, Inc.
2024 Fair Pass

$125.00

This non-transferable pass gives admission to person named on the pass and
one guest (plus parking when available) to NYSAAF Member Fairs and New
York State Fair. Order form and a list of Member Fairs are on our web site at
www.nyfairs.org. For each order, enclose a stamped, self addressed envelope.
Checks should be made payable to: NYS Association of Agricultural Fairs,
Inc. and mailed to:

NYSAAF
Mark St. Jacques, Executive Secretary
58 Bain Rd.
Argyle, New York 12809

Passes lost or stolen cannot be replaced. Proceeds from the sale of these
passes will be used to continue the State Association commitment to promote
New York Agriculture.

NEW YORK STATE ASSOCIATION

OF AGRICULTURAL FAIRS, INC.
www.nyfairs.org

NY,4
Stakes

Agrulture & New York State Horse Breeding Development Fund
www.nysirestakes.com

Brochure sponsored by the Agriculture and
NYS Horse Breeding Development Fund

Front cover photo credits:
Top - Tom Wolf
Bottom - Buffalo Raceway

Fun for the Whole Family!
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Fairs 2024

Afton Fair*

July 18-21

Afton

(607) 639-1525
www.theaftonfair.com
Allegany County Fair
July 1%—20Y ol
Angelica

(585) 466-7570
www.alleganycountyfair.org

Altamont Fair
August 13-18
Altamont

(518) 861-6671
www.altamontfair.com

Boonville-Oneida County Fair*
July 23-28

Boonville

(315) 942-2251

www.boonvillefair.com

Broome County Fair

July 23-28

Wl}llitney Point

(607) 692-4149
www.broomecountyfairny.com

Cattaraugus County Fair
July 27 - August 3

Little Valley

(716) 938-9146
www.cattarauguscofair.com

Cayuga County Fair
August 1-3

Auburn

(315) 209-9187
www.cayugacountyfair.org

Chautauqua County Fair*
July 16-21

Dunkirk

(716) 366-4752
www.chautauquacountyfair.org

Chemung County Fair*
July 31 - August 3

Horseheads

(607) 734-1217
www.chemungcountyfair.com

Chenango County Fair*
August 7-11

Norwich

(607) 334-9198
ww.chenangofair.com

Clinton County Fair*
July 9-13

Morrisonville

(518) 561-7998
www.clintoncountyfair.com

Columbia County Fair
August 28 - September 2
Chatham

(518) 392-2121
www.columbiafair.com

Cortland County Junior Fair
July 9-13

Cortland

(607) 753-3109
www.cortlandfair.com
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County Fair Otisville
July 25-28

Otisville

(845) 344-1234 X 261
Www.cceorangecounty.org

Delaware County Fair
August 12-17

Walton

(607) 865-4763
www.delawarecountyfair.org

Dutchess County Fair
August 20-25

Rhinebeck

(845) 876-4000
www.dutchessfair.com

Erie County Fair*
August 7-18

Hamburg

(716) 649-3900
www.ecfair.org

Essex County Fair*
August 14-18

Westport

(518) 962-8650
www.essexcountyfair.org

Fonda Fair

August 28 - September 2
Fonda

(518) 853-3313
www.thefondafair.com

Franklin County Fair*
August3-11

Malone

(518) 483-0720
www.frcofair.com

Genesee County Fair
July 20-27

Batavia

(585) 370-2777
www.gcfair.com

Genesse Valley Breeder Association

August 24

Avon

(716) 703-5416
www.gvbreeders.com

Goshen Historic Track*
July 5-7

Goshen

(845) 294-5333
www.goshenhistorictrack.com

Hemlock Fair*
July 16-20

Hemlock

(585) 367-3370
www.hemlockfair.org

Herkimer County Fair
August 13-18

Frankfort

(315) 895-7464
www.herkimercountyfair.org

Jefferson County Fair
July 9-14

Watertown

(315) 782-8612
www.jeffcofair.org

Lewis County Fair*
July 16-20

Lowville

(315) 376-8333
www.lewiscountyfair.org

Livingston County Fair at Caledonia
September

Caledonia

(585) 538-2168

www.livingstoncountyfair.org

Long Island Fair
Old Bethpage
September 13-15
www.lifair.or

(516) 572-8409

Madison County Fair
July 11-14

Brookfield

(315) 899-5867
www.madisoncountyfairny.com

New York State Fair
August 21 -September 2
Syracuse

(315) 487-7711
www.nysfair.ny.gov

Niagara County Youth Fair
July 31-August 4

Lockport

(716) 433-8839 X224
Wwww.cceniagaracounty.org

Ontario County Fair*
July 23-27

Canandaigua

(585) 394-4987
www.ontariocountyfair.org

Gouverneur and St. Lawrence County Fair* Orange County Fair

July 30-August 4
Gouverneur

(315) 287-4298
www.gouverneurfair.net

Grahamsville Little World’s Fair
August 16-18

Grahamsville

(845) 985-5101
www.grahamsvillefair.com

Greene County Youth Fair

July 25-28

Cairo

(518) 573-6307
www.thegreenecountyyouthfair.com

July 18-28

Middletown

(845) 343-4826
www.orangecountyfair.com

Orleans County 4-H Fair
July 22-27

Albion

(585) 798-4265
www.orleans4-hfair.com

Oswe7go County Fair*
July 3-

Sandy Creek

(315) 529-4064
www.oswegocountyfair.com

@

Otsego County Fair*
July 30-August 4

Morris

(607) 263-5289
www.otsegocountyfair.org

SaratO%a County Fair
]ul?r 23-2

Ballston Spa

(518) 885-9701
www.saratogacountyfair.org

Schaghticoke Fair
August 28 - September 2
Schaghticoke
(518)'753-4411
www.schaghticokefair.org

Seneca County Fair
July 17-20

Waterloo

(315) 539-9140
www.senecacountyfairny.com

Steuben County Fair*
August 12-18

Bat

(607) 776-4801
www.steubencountyfair.org
Tioga County Fair*
August 7-10

Owego

(607) 759-0767
www.tiogacofair.com

Trumansburg Fair (Tompkins County)*
August 20-25

Trumansburg

(607) 387-6504

www.trumansburgfair.weebly.com

Ulster County Fair
July 30-August 4

New Paltz

(845) 255-1380
www.ulstercountyfair.com

Washington County Fair
August 19-25

Greenwich

(518) 692-2464
www.washingtoncountyfair.com

Wayne County Fair*
August 12-17

Palmyra

(315) 597-5372
www.waynecountyfair.org
Wyoming County Fair
August 10- 1g7 Rl

Pike

(585) 493-5626
www.wyomingcountyfair.org
Yates County Fair

July 9-13

Penn Yan

(315) 536-3830
www.yatescountyfair.org

* Sire Stakes Racing
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